All India Shotokan Karate Do-School
Burdwan, West Bengal
Renshi Debabrata Mondal, Sensei Asish Purakait & Sensei Sudip Ghosh
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 5th & 6th FEB, 2023

SINo Student Name Present Kyu Hand Tech Leg Tech Combination Kata Others Total Status Certificate No
1 Surarshi Santra 9th 12 11 22 23 6 74 Pass C-1842/23
2 Arnab Karmakar 9th 12 10 20 20 5 67 Pass C-1843/23
3 Muhili Paramanik 9th 10 10 20 18 6 64 Pass C-1844/23
4 Aritra Panja 8th 11 11 21 22 5 70 Pass C-1845/23
5 Sampad Sarkar 7th 11 11 21 22 7 72 Pass C-1846/23
6 Sujoy Mallick 6th 11 11 23 22 7 74 Pass C-1847/23
7 Rajdeep Sharma 5th 11 12 22 23 7 75 Pass C-1848/23
8 Ankhi Purakait 3th 12 11 23 24 7 77 Pass C-1849/23
9 Pritam Chakraborty 6th 11 10 21 20 6 68 Pass C-1850/23
10 Arohi Mondal 9th 11 10 24 22 7 74 Pass C-1851/23
11 Anjishnu Mitra 8th 10 9 19 21 6 65 Pass C-1852/23
12 Diya Mitra 9th 11 11 23 21 6 72 Pass C-1853/23
13 Ankush Konar 9th 12 11 23 23 7 76 Pass C-1854/23
14 Svajit Halder 8th 10 11 21 22 6 70 Pass C-1855/23
15 Sucheta Maji 8th 12 10 21 22 7 72 Pass C-1856/23
16 Somangshu Mondal 6th 11 10 22 21 7 71 Pass C-1857/23
17 Adhiraj Maji 6th 10 8 19 19 6 62 Pass C-1858/23
18 Shriharsa Mondal 6th 11 10 23 20 6 70 Pass C-1859/23
19 Nandini Chowdhury 5th 11 10 20 18 6 65 Pass C-1860/23
20 Arundhati Mondal 5th 10 10 21 18 6 65 Pass C-1861/23
21 Prihan Jana 4th 11 10 23 20 6 70 Pass C-1862/23
22 Mayuk Hati 9th 11 9 21 23 6 70 Pass C-1863/23
23 Tamanya Chatterjee 9th 10 9 21 22 6 68 Pass C-1864/23
24 Shreya Chakraborty 8th 11 10 23 24 7 75 Pass C-1865/23

1|Page



Renshi Debabrata Mondal, Sensei Asish Purakait & Sensei Sudip Ghosh
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

All India Shotokan Karate Do-School

Burdwan, West Bengal

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 5th & 6th FEB, 2023

SI No

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Student Name

Debolina Mukherjee
Trijoy Dey

Munshi Aidan Ali
Munshi Aayan Ali
Dhrubajyoti Konar
Deboshmita Nayak
Meghna Khatun
Sounav Dutta
Dhrubashankar Paramanik
Bipasa Modak
Deshna Panja
Aradhya Mukherjee
Rudrajyoti Dutta
Shritama Das
Shreyashri Das
Rajneel Patra
Mayukh Das

Indra Murmu
Swarnakamal Saha
Rajdeep Banik
Jaitra Hazra
Suvrodip Sarkar
Debashish Ghosh
Eshmeet Kaur

2|Page

Present Kyu

8th
8th
6th
5th
5th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
2nd
8th
8th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

Hand Tech

11
11
11
11
11
11
12
10
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
11

Leg Tech

10
11
10
11
11
10
10
9

11
10
9

10
10
9

10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10

Combination

22
21
20
21
21
20
22
20
21
22
20
21
22
21
21
18
22
23
21
22
21
23
22
22

Kata

24
24
21
22
23
20
24
19
21
23
19
23
21
20
21
19
21
22
22
22
22
21
22
22

Others

U OO N N N OO N OO ooy N OO N N U N O N N 00 N

Total

74
74
70
72
73
67
75
63
71
73
64
72
70
66
69
63
70
73
70
72
72
74
72
70

Status

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Certificate No

C-1866/23
C-1867/23
C-1868/23
C-1869/23
C-1870/23
C-1871/23
C-1872/23
C-1873/23
C-1874/23
C-1875/23
C-1876/23
C-1877/23
C-1878/23
C-1879/23
C-1880/23
C-1881/23
C-1882/23
C-1883/23
C-1884/23
C-1885/23
C-1886/23
C-1887/23
C-1888/23
C-1889/23



Renshi Debabrata Mondal, Sensei Asish Purakait & Sensei Sudip Ghosh
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

All India Shotokan Karate Do-School

Burdwan, West Bengal

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 5th & 6th FEB, 2023

SI No

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Student Name

Rudranil Banerjee
Ankana Panja
Bidipta Bag
Amitesh Bera

Arijit Banerjee
Snithik Roy

Ardhya Hati
Kriyansh Dey

Riya Thakur
Prithish Chakravorty
Krittika Dutta
Nandini Saha
Nilakhi Pa

Reshav Banerjee
Nabadip Mukherjee
Soumyadip Dey
Md Zulfigar Misbah
Olivia Dutta Roy
Srijan Guray
Anushka Shaw
Dharmadas Pandit

3|Page

Present Kyu

7th
7th
7th
5th
5th
5th
5th
7th
6th
3rd
2nd
2nd
7th
8th
9th
9th
9th
6th
6th
6th
4th

Hand Tech

11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
10
10
10
12
11
12

Leg Tech

10
9

10
10
11
9

10
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
10
9

11
11
10
11

Combination

22
21
21
21
23
22
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
23
22
19
21
21
21
24

Kata

21
21
20
21
22
20
21
23
22
22
23
21
22
22
21
21
19
21
22
22
24

Others

N O N OO N U N NN OON N NN OO NN YN oo

Total

70
68
69
70
75
68
72
72
74
75
74
70
73
74
72
68
64
69
73
70
78

Status

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Certificate No

C-1890/23
C-1891/23
C-1892/23
C-1893/23
C-1894/23
C-1895/23
C-1896/23
C-1897/23
C-1898/23
C-1899/23
C-1900/23
C-1901/23
C-1902/23
C-1903/23
C-1904/23
C-1905/23
C-1906/23
C-1907/23
C-1908/23
C-1909/23
C-1910/23



