### All India Shotokan Karate Do-School

## Burdwan, West Bengal

## Renshi Debabrata Mondal, Sensei Asish Pur<mark>akait & Sensei Sudip Ghosh</mark>

## Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 5th & 6th FEB, 2023

SI No	Student Name	Present Kyu	Hand Tech	Leg Tech	Combination	Kata	Others	Total	Status	Certificate No
1	Surarshi Santra	9th	12	11	22	23	6	74	Pass	C-1842/23
2	Arnab Karmakar	9th	12	10	20	20	5	67	Pass	C-1843/23
3	Muhili Paramanik	9th	10	10	20	18	6	64	Pass	C-1844/23
4	Aritra Panja	8th	11	11	21	22	5	70	Pass	C-1845/23
5	Sampad Sarkar	7th	11	11	21	22	7	72	Pass	C-1846/23
6	Sujoy Mallick	6th	11	11	23	22	7	74	Pass	C-1847/23
7	Rajdeep Sharma	5th	11	12	22	23	7	75	Pass	C-1848/23
8	Ankhi Purakait	3th	12	11	23	24	7	77	Pass	C-1849/23
9	Pritam Chakraborty	6th	11	10	21	20	6	68	Pass	C-1850/23
10	Arohi Mondal	9th	11	10	24	22	7	74	Pass	C-1851/23
11	Anjishnu Mitra	8th	10	9	19	21	6	65	Pass	C-1852/23
12	Diya Mitra	9th	11	11	23	21	6	72	Pass	C-1853/23
13	Ankush Konar	9th	12	11	23	23	7	76	Pass	C-1854/23
14	Svajit Halder	8th	10	11	21	22	6	70	Pass	C-1855/23
15	Sucheta Maji	8th	12	10	21	22	7	72	Pass	C-1856/23
16	Somangshu Mondal	6th	11	10	22	21	7	71	Pass	C-1857/23
17	Adhiraj Maji	6th	10	8	19	19	6	62	Pass	C-1858/23
18	Shriharsa Mondal	6th	11	10	23	20	6	70	Pass	C-1859/23
19	Nandini Chowdhury	5th	11	10	20	18	6	65	Pass	C-1860/23
20	Arundhati Mondal	5th	10	10	21	18	6	65	Pass	C-1861/23
21	Prihan Jana	4th	11	10	23	20	6	70	Pass	C-1862/23
22	Mayuk Hati	9th	11	9	21	23	6	70	Pass	C-1863/23
23	Tamanya Chatterjee	9th	10	9	21	22	6	68	Pass	C-1864/23
24	Shreya Chakraborty	8th	11	10	23	24	7	75	Pass	C-1865/23

### All India Shotokan Karate Do-School

## Burdwan, West Bengal

## Renshi Debabrata Mondal, Sensei Asish Pur<mark>akait & Sensei Sudip Ghosh</mark>

## Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 5th & 6th FEB, 2023

SI No	Student Name	Present Kyu	Hand Tech	Leg Tech	Combination	Kata	Others	Total	Status	Certificate No
25	Debolina Mukherjee	8th	11	10	22	24	7	74	Pass	C-1866/23
26	Trijoy Dey	8th	11	11	21	24	7	74	Pass	C-1867/23
27	Munshi Aidan Ali	6th	11	10	20	21	8	70	Pass	C-1868/23
28	Munshi Aayan Ali	5th	11	11	21	22	7	72	Pass	C-1869/23
29	Dhrubajyoti Konar	5th	11	11	21	23	7	73	Pass	C-1870/23
30	Deboshmita Nayak	4th	11	10	20	20	6	67	Pass	C-1871/23
31	Meghna Khatun	4th	12	10	22	24	7	75	Pass	C-1872/23
32	Sounav Dutta	4th	10	9	20	19	5	63	Pass	C-1873/23
33	Dhrubashankar Paramanik	3rd	11	11	21	21	7	71	Pass	C-1874/23
34	Bipasa Modak	2nd	11	10	22	23	7	73	Pass	C-1875/23
35	Deshna Panja	8th	10	9	20	19	6	64	Pass	C-1876/23
36	Aradhya Mukherjee	8th	11	10	21	23	7	72	Pass	C-1877/23
37	Rudrajyoti Dutta	9th	11	10	22	21	6	70	Pass	C-1878/23
38	Shritama Das	9th	10	9	21	20	6	66	Pass	C-1879/23
39	Shreyashri Das	9th	11	10	21	21	6	69	Pass	C-1880/23
40	Rajneel Patra	9th	10	10	18	19	6	63	Pass	C-1881/23
41	Mayukh Das	9th	11	10	22	21	6	70	Pass	C-1882/23
42	Indra Murmu	9th	11	10	23	22	7	73	Pass	C-1883/23
43	Swarnakamal Saha	8th	11	10	21	22	6	70	Pass	C-1884/23
44	Rajdeep Banik	8th	11	10	22	22	7	72	Pass	C-1885/23
45	Jaitra Hazra	8th	11	11	21	22	7	72	Pass	C-1886/23
46	Suvrodip Sarkar	8th	12	11	23	21	7	74	Pass	C-1887/23
47	Debashish Ghosh	8th	12	10	22	22	6	72	Pass	C-1888/23
48	Eshmeet Kaur	8th	11	10	22	22	5	70	Pass	C-1889/23

### All India Shotokan Karate Do-School

## Burdwan, West Bengal

# Renshi Debabrata Mondal, Sensei Asish Pur<mark>akait & Sensei Sudip Ghosh</mark>

## Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 5th & 6th FEB, 2023

SI No	Student Name	Present Kyu	Hand Tech	Leg Tech	Combination	Kata	Others	Total	Status	Certificate No
49	Rudranil Banerjee	7th	11	10	22	21	6	70	Pass	C-1890/23
50	Ankana Panja	7th	11	9	21	21	6	68	Pass	C-1891/23
51	Bidipta Bag	7th	11	10	21	20	7	69	Pass	C-1892/23
52	Amitesh Bera	5th	11	10	21	21	7	70	Pass	C-1893/23
53	Arijit Banerjee	5th	12	11	23	22	7	75	Pass	C-1894/23
54	Snithik Roy	5th	11	9	22	20	6	68	Pass	C-1895/23
55	Ardhya Hati	5th	11	10	23	21	7	72	Pass	C-1896/23
56	Kriyansh Dey	7th	11	10	23	23	5	72	Pass	C-1897/23
57	Riya Thakur	6th	11	11	23	22	7	74	Pass	C-1898/23
58	Prithish Chakravorty	3rd	12	11	23	22	7	75	Pass	C-1899/23
59	Krittika Dutta	2nd	11	11	22	23	7	74	Pass	C-1900/23
60	Nandini Saha	2nd	11	10	22	21	6	70	Pass	C-1901/23
61	Nilakhi Pal	7th	12	10	22	22	7	73	Pass	C-1902/23
62	Reshav Banerjee	8th	12	11	22	22	7	74	Pass	C-1903/23
63	Nabadip Mukherjee	9th	11	10	23	21	7	72	Pass	C-1904/23
64	Soumyadip Dey	9th	10	10	22	21	5	68	Pass	C-1905/23
65	Md Zulfiqar Misbah	9th	10	9	19	19	7	64	Pass	C-1906/23
66	Olivia Dutta Roy	6th	10	11	21	21	6	69	Pass	C-1907/23
67	Srijan Guray	6th	12	11	21	22	7	73	Pass	C-1908/23
68	Anushka Shaw	6th	11	10	21	22	6	70	Pass	C-1909/23
69	Dharmadas Pandit	4th	12	11	24	24	7	78	Pass	C-1910/23